
Course details

Course title
Together We Learn ESOL Entry1

Course code
Q00020060

Course date

Start: 06/01/25
End: 17/07/25

Number of classes
46 sessions

Timetable

Mon 6th Jan, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 9th Jan, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 13th Jan, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 16th Jan, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 20th Jan, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 23rd Jan, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 27th Jan, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 30th Jan, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 3rd Feb, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 6th Feb, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 10th Feb, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 13th Feb, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 24th Feb, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 27th Feb, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 3rd Mar, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 6th Mar, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 10th Mar, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 13th Mar, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 17th Mar, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 20th Mar, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 24th Mar, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 27th Mar, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 31st Mar, 10:00 to 12:30



Thu 3rd Apr, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 24th Apr, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 28th Apr, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 1st May, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 8th May, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 12th May, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 15th May, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 19th May, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 29th May, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 2nd Jun, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 5th Jun, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 9th Jun, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 12th Jun, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 16th Jun, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 19th Jun, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 23rd Jun, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 26th Jun, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 30th Jun, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 3rd Jul, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 7th Jul, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 10th Jul, 10:00 to 12:30
Mon 14th Jul, 10:00 to 12:30
Thu 17th Jul, 10:00 to 12:30

Tutor
Olena Kovalenko

Fee:

£478.80

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Haslingden Library (Rossendale)
Deardengate, Rossendale
Rossendale
BB4 5QJ

Level of study
E



Course overview

This course is for the learners to progress from Pre-Entry Level.

Course description

On this course students will develop all functional skills of English language.

Twice a week on Mondays and Thursday morning.
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